
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Notice of 4th Quarter 2022 MMT Validation and 1st Quarte 2023 Air and Water Quality
Sampling_RTNMC CBNC and GPI
1 message

Hanna Arriesgado <hannalee.arriesgado@mgb.gov.ph> Wed, Jan 18, 2023 at 2:13 PM
Cc: Nunilon Tanguilig <nunilon_tanguilig@emb.gov.ph>, Nunilon Tanguilig <nrt224@yahoo.com>, Mark Rogel
<mark_rogel@emb.gov.ph>, Leonard Caluya <leonardcaluya19@gmail.com>, Leonard Caluya
<leonard_caluya19@yahoo.com>, R4B CENRO BrookesPoint <cenrobrookespoint@denr.gov.ph>, DENR PENRO Palawan
<penropalawan@denr.gov.ph>, PENRO Palawan <palawanpenro@yahoo.com>, Nelson Virgo <nelsoncvirgo@yahoo.com.ph>,
"palawanpho@yahoo.com.ph" <palawanpho@yahoo.com.ph>, Noel Aquino <noelaquino45@yahoo.com>, Menro Bataraza
<bzmenropalawan@yahoo.com>, Chino Flores <chino.flores@peza.gov>, Chino Flores <chino.flores@peza.gov.ph>, Ana
Gencianeo <gencianeoana@gmail.com>, Oed <oed@pcsd.gov.ph>, Samuelcaligdong <samuelcaligdong@yahoo.com>,
"sambcaligdong@gmail.com" <sambcaligdong@gmail.com>, "samuelbcaligdong@yahoo.com"
<samuelbcaligdong@yahoo.com>, Samuel Caligdong <bfar_pfo_palawan@yahoo.com>, NCIP Region IV-B
<region4b@ncip.gov.ph>, "jijontila@gmail.com" <jijontila@gmail.com>, Yahoo <haribonpalawan@yahoo.com>, AVPP Social
Action Center <avpp.sac@gmail.com>, Social Action Puerto Princesa <sac.avpp@gmail.com>, "RTNMO Janice M. Tupas"
<janice.tupas@rtn.nickelasia.com>, Jeb Badlon <j.b.badlon@smm.com.ph>, Alvin Trazona <alvin.trazona@graymont.com>,
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, embmimaropa <embmimaropa@emb.gov.ph>, Alvin Requimin
<albin.requimin@gmail.com>, Al Janry Tuazon <aljanrytuazon@yahoo.com>, venus jesoro <venusjesoro@gmail.com>

Dear All,

Respectfully providing herewith the subject document for your reference.

Thank you.

Regards,
Hanna
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